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1. Jan Klusák

PARTITA PRO SMYČCE
PARTITA FOR STRINGS
I. Grave (attacca)
II. Allegro 
III. Lento (attacca) 
IV. Vivace

2. Zdeněk Lukáš
CONCERTO GROSSO I. op. 36 / Op. 36
I. Animato
IL Andante
III. Allegro
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3. Josef Páleníček 

SYMFONIETA PRO SMYČCE (1975)
SINFONIETTA FOR STRINGS (1975)

4:23 I. Presto
2:13 II. Andante
3:12 III. Allegretto
1:36 IV. Presto

3:26
6:16
4:39 
2:51

SUKŮV KOMORNÍ ORCHESTR /
2:35 SUK CHAMBER ORCHESTRA
3:46 řídí / cond. Jiří Bělohlávek (1), Petr Škvor (2),
2:38 Josef Vlach (3)


